Zurcon®
Buffer Seal
Your Partner for Sealing Technology
Trelleborg Sealing Solutions is a major international sealing
force, uniquely placed to offer dedicated design and
development from our market-leading product and material
portfolio: a one-stop-shop providing the best in elastomer,
thermoplastic, PTFE and composite technologies for applications

D
1 d
NL
r max. 0.3
S
Figure 5 Installation drawing
Table I Installation Dimensions
Rod
Diameter
Groove
Diameter
Groove Width Radial
Clearance
TSS Article No.
dN f8/h9 D1 +0.2 L +0.25 S max.
40.0 55.5 6.3 0.4 RUK3B0400-Z2054
45.0 60.5 6.3 0.4 RUK3B0450-Z2054
50.0 65.5 6.3 0.4 RUK3B0500-Z2054
55.0 70.5 6.3 0.4 RUK3B0550-Z2054
56.0 71.5 6.3 0.4 RUK3B0560-Z2054
60.0 75.5 6.3 0.4 RUK3B0600-Z2054
63.0 78.5 6.3 0.4 RUK3B0630-Z2054
65.0 80.5 6.3 0.4 RUK3B0650-Z2054
70.0 85.5 6.3 0.4 RUK3B0700-Z2054
75.0 90.5 6.3 0.4 RUK3B0750-Z2054
80.0 95.5 6.3 0.4 RUK3B0800-Z2054
85.0 100.5 6.3 0.4 RUK3B0850-Z2054
90.0 105.5 6.3 0.4 RUK3B0900-Z2054
100.0 115.5 6.3 0.4 RUK3B1000-Z2054
105.0 120.5 6.3 0.4 RUK3B1050-Z2054
110.0 125.5 6.3 0.4 RUK3B1100-Z2054
115.0 130.5 6.3 0.4 RUK3B1150-Z2054
125.0 140.5 6.3 0.4 RUK3B1250-Z2054
140.0 155.5 6.3 0.4 RUK3B1400-Z2054
The rod diameters printed in bold are in accordance with the recommendations of ISO 7425/2.
Zurcon® Buffer Seal
6
Latest information available at www.tss.trelleborg.com